Charter Medical is ISO 13485:2016 certified and FDA registered.
3948-A Westpoint Blvd., Winston-Salem, NC 27103, USA | 866.458.3116 | www.chartermedical.com ISO 1 34 85:2016
NS AI
MEDICAL
DEVICES
FPFlex_1/2025_VER5
  Optimal
Catalog # Description Volume at -196°C Case Qty
DEHP-free
FP-FLEX50A 50 mL max fill volume, (2) FP-FLEXTM lines (8" L; 1/8" ID x 1/4" OD), sealed 10 – 30 mL 25
FP-FLEX250A 250 mL max fill volume, (2) FP-FLEXTM lines (8" L; 1/8" ID x 1/4" OD), sealed 30 – 70 mL 25
FP-FLEX500A 500 mL max fill volume, (2) FP-FLEXTM lines (8" L; 1/8" ID x 1/4" OD), sealed 55 – 100 mL 25
FP-FLEX750A 750 mL max fill volume, (2) FP-FLEXTM lines (8" L; 1/8" ID x 1/4" OD), sealed 80 – 190 mL 25
FP-FLEX1000A 1000 mL max fill volume, (2) FP-FLEXTM lines (8" L; 1/8" ID x 1/4" OD), sealed 180 – 380 mL 25
FP-FLEX50C  DEHP-free; 50 mL max fill volume, (1) FP-FLEXTM line (8" L; 1/8" ID x 1/4" OD), sealed;
 1 EVA line with 2 PVC leads (4’’ L; 0.118’’ ID x 0.160’’ OD) and female luers 10 – 30 mL 25
FP-FLEX250C DEHP-free; 250 mL max fill volume, (1) FP-FLEXTM line (8’’ L; 1/8’’ ID x 1/4’’ OD), sealed;
 1 EVA line with 2 PVC leads (4’’ L; 0.118’’ ID x 0.160’’ OD) and female luers 30 – 70 mL 25
FP-FLEX1000C DEHP-free; 1000 mL max fill volume, (1) FP-FLEXTM line (8’’ L; 1/8’’ ID x 1/4’’ OD), sealed;
 1 EVA line with 2 PVC leads (4’’ L; 0.118’’ ID x 0.160’’ OD) and female luers 180 – 380 mL 25
Made with DEHP
FP-FLEX50B 50 mL max fill volume, (1) FP-FLEXTM line (8" L; 1/8" ID x 1/4" OD), sealed;
 1 EVA line with 2 PVC leads (4’’ L; 0.118’’ ID x 0.160’’ OD) and female luers 10 – 30 mL 25
FP-FLEX250B 250 mL max fill volume, (1) FP-FLEXTM line (8’’ L; 1/8’’ ID x 1/4’’ OD), sealed;
 1 EVA line with 2 PVC leads (4’’ L; 0.118’’ ID x 0.160’’ OD) and female luers 30 – 70 mL 25
FP-FLEX500B 500 mL max fill volume, (1) FP-FLEXTM line (8" L; 1/8" ID x 1/4" OD), sealed;
 1 EVA line with 2 PVC leads (4’’ L; 0.118’’ ID x 0.160’’ OD) and female luers 55 - 100 mL 25
FP-FLEX750B 750 mL max fill volume, (1) FP-FLEXTM line (8’’ L; 1/8’’ ID x 1/4’’ OD), sealed;
 1 EVA line with 2 PVC leads (4’’ L; 0.118’’ ID x 0.160’’ OD) and female luers 80 – 190 mL 25
FP-FLEX1000B 1000 mL max fill volume, (1) FP-FLEXTM line (8’’ L; 1/8’’ ID x 1/4’’ OD), sealed;
 1 EVA line with 2 PVC leads (4’’ L; 0.118’’ ID x 0.160’’ OD) and female luers 180 – 380 mL 25
Ordering Information
Freeze-PakTM with FP-FLEXTM
•  DEHP-free options available (Versions A and C)